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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown
N\

90297049
5948017
5948023
948026
90297049
93175549
93175556
5948023
90297049
93175556
R1700010

OEM Cross Reference

LIZARTE
LIZARTE
LIZARTE
SAGINAW
MAPCO

UBD

SPIDAN

MEYLE

MEYLE

MEYLE

MEYLE

TRISCAN
TRISCAN

DA SILVA

DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
ERA Benelux

TTV

040501002
040501005
040501005
26008257
27707
30159
53501
6146310013
6146310013
6146310013
6146310013
851524600
851524606
DP2000
DSP437
DSP438
QSRPA238
QSRPA25
SP8437
TSP260
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